
Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

V5-100 V5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200Shooter rand Agg

South Creek Charity Classic 2021

International Benchrest Shooters

06/19/2021 - 06/20/2021

Rank
2 Gun Grand - Sorted By Competitor Number
Nbr

0.3562 0.3213 0.2304 0.3527Todd Jeffers 0.315114101
0.2358 0.3490 0.2386 0.3191Bob Brushingham 0.28567103
0.3338 0.2755 0.3554 0.3009Bob Hamister 0.316415105
0.3838 2.1943 0.3316 0.4542Gerry Malerba 0.841027106
0.2506 0.4172 0.2852 0.3850Bob White 0.334516109
0.3500 0.2871 0.2516 0.3224Dick Testa 0.302811111
0.3930 0.3410 0.2386 0.3757David Dale 0.337117112
0.4280 0.6700 0.4972 0.9266Robert Bendick 0.630525113
0.2880 0.2623 0.2768 0.3295Jack Sutton 0.28919115
0.2642 0.3404 0.2318 0.3794Bruce Lachapelle 0.304012116
0.2828 0.3115 0.2594 0.3019Chris Jeffers 0.28898120
0.2284 0.2932 0.2504 0.2774Ronald Didas 0.26233121
0.3226 0.4592 0.3422 0.3943Paul Beaver 0.379620123
0.2730 0.2931 0.3402 0.3443Leonard Burdick 0.312613125
0.2262 0.3871 0.2982 0.2888Don Jeffers 0.300110201
0.2972 0.2821 0.2542 0.2960Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.28246203
0.3148 0.3218 0.1988 0.2731Milt Craven 0.27715205
0.5146 0.3678 0.3552 0.3514Larry Kelly 0.397221206
0.3796 0.5429 0.3528 0.4397Bill Brawand 0.428823207
0.2896 0.3180 0.2000 0.2690Melvin Estep 0.26914209
0.3284 0.3674 0.3272 0.3304Jeff Cowles 0.338319212
0.4948 0.5990 1.5324 0.5187Bob Bendick 0.786226213
0.6044 0.3025 0.4132 0.3098Gary Amatrudo 0.407522215
0.3296 0.3672 0.3040 0.3498Roscoe Murray 0.337718216
0.2716 0.2205 0.2242 0.2231Devin Burdick 0.23492220
0.4134 0.3910 0.5882 0.3786Don Beaver 0.442824223
0.2556 0.2312 0.2110 0.2337Ron Burdick 0.23291225

Total Shooter 27

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System Page 1 of 1



Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

South Creek Charity Classic 2021
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

06/19/2021

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.454 0.209 0.206 0.254 0.221 0.241Don Jeffers201 0.2262
2 0.209 0.189 0.219 0.262 0.192 0.280Ronald Didas121 0.2284
3 0.218 0.360 0.252 0.286 0.122 0.159Bob Brushingham103 0.2358
4 0.364 0.257 0.314 0.170 0.198 0.314Bob White109 0.2506
5 0.238 0.160 0.350 0.254 0.247 0.267Ron Burdick225 0.2556
6 0.253 0.312 0.263 0.239 0.130 0.377Bruce Lachapelle116 0.2642
7 0.238 0.259 0.294 0.294 0.217 0.294Devin Burdick220 0.2716
8 0.343 0.299 0.195 0.241 0.354 0.276Leonard Burdick125 0.2730
9 0.349 0.329 0.279 0.250 0.309 0.247Chris Jeffers120 0.2828

10 0.225 0.353 0.359 0.114 0.262 0.352Jack Sutton115 0.2880
11 0.265 0.330 0.346 0.317 0.298 0.157Melvin Estep209 0.2896
12 0.360 0.327 0.311 0.283 0.314 0.251Mike Mastrogiovanni203 0.2972
13 0.384 0.286 0.405 0.261 0.317 0.305Milt Craven205 0.3148
14 0.605 0.531 0.264 0.301 0.203 0.314Paul Beaver123 0.3226
15 0.526 0.321 0.216 0.171 0.507 0.427Jeff Cowles212 0.3284
16 0.374 0.536 0.301 0.193 0.273 0.345Roscoe Murray216 0.3296
17 0.578 0.323 0.348 0.302 0.452 0.244Bob Hamister105 0.3338
18 0.242 0.264 0.534 0.175 0.372 0.405Dick Testa111 0.3500
19 0.249 0.395 0.320 0.275 0.272 0.519Todd Jeffers101 0.3562
20 0.172 0.499 0.284 0.492 0.364 0.227Thomas Campbell210 0.3732
21 0.580 0.385 0.248 0.334 0.535 0.396Bill Brawand207 0.3796
22 0.399 0.471 0.285 0.342 0.351 0.470Gerry Malerba106 0.3838
23 0.354 0.373 0.365 0.661 0.258 0.308David Dale112 0.3930
24 0.244 0.418 0.653 0.396 0.229 0.333Lloyd Richards122 0.4058
25 0.333 0.394 0.402 0.460 0.339 0.472Don Beaver223 0.4134
26 0.524 0.688 0.203 0.474 0.396 0.379Robert Bendick113 0.4280
27 0.275 0.443 0.370 0.731 0.357 0.573Bob Bendick213 0.4948
28 0.599 0.410 0.596 0.385 0.753 0.429Larry Kelly206 0.5146
29 0.442 0.379 0.459 0.301 1.527 0.356Gary Amatrudo215 0.6044

115   Sutton, Jack   0.114Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.172 0.160 0.195 0.114 0.122 0.157
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

South Creek Charity Classic 2021
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

06/19/2021

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.201 0.167 0.223 0.110 0.293Milt Craven205 0.1988
2 0.166 0.181 0.160 0.260 0.233Melvin Estep209 0.2000
3 0.278 0.164 0.208 0.233 0.172Ron Burdick225 0.2110
4 0.119 0.303 0.231 0.244 0.224Devin Burdick220 0.2242
5 0.297 0.197 0.249 0.242 0.167Todd Jeffers101 0.2304
6 0.179 0.275 0.165 0.229 0.311Bruce Lachapelle116 0.2318
7 0.137 0.149 0.501 0.133 0.273Bob Brushingham103 0.2386 T1
8 0.293 0.255 0.149 0.207 0.289David Dale112 0.2386 T2
9 0.208 0.375 0.228 0.211 0.230Ronald Didas121 0.2504

10 0.181 0.434 0.147 0.303 0.193Dick Testa111 0.2516
11 0.300 0.251 0.138 0.338 0.244Mike Mastrogiovanni203 0.2542
12 0.187 0.238 0.341 0.208 0.323Chris Jeffers120 0.2594
13 0.327 0.381 0.194 0.285 0.197Jack Sutton115 0.2768
14 0.355 0.173 0.357 0.297 0.244Bob White109 0.2852
15 0.329 0.294 0.195 0.366 0.307Don Jeffers201 0.2982
16 0.473 0.187 0.205 0.466 0.189Roscoe Murray216 0.3040
17 0.316 0.243 0.161 0.544 0.372Jeff Cowles212 0.3272
18 0.344 0.254 0.297 0.321 0.442Gerry Malerba106 0.3316
19 0.608 0.274 0.272 0.251 0.296Leonard Burdick125 0.3402
20 0.271 0.221 0.500 0.383 0.336Paul Beaver123 0.3422
21 0.451 0.284 0.446 0.209 0.374Bill Brawand207 0.3528
22 0.407 0.569 0.180 0.335 0.285Larry Kelly206 0.3552
23 0.256 0.511 0.341 0.322 0.347Bob Hamister105 0.3554
24 0.216 0.374 0.616 0.340 0.520Gary Amatrudo215 0.4132
25 0.250 0.565 0.450 0.697 0.277Thomas Campbell210 0.4478
26 0.475 0.627 0.500 0.372 0.512Robert Bendick113 0.4972
27 1.279 0.385 0.575 0.384 0.318Don Beaver223 0.5882
28 0.433 0.429 0.199 6.142 0.459Bob Bendick213 1.5324

205   Craven, Milt   0.110Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.119 0.149 0.138 0.110 0.167
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

South Creek Charity Classic 2021
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

06/20/2021

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.426 0.323 0.298 0.463 0.483 0.638Devin Burdick220 0.2205
2 0.435 0.204 0.397 0.607 0.459 0.645Ron Burdick225 0.2312
3 0.685 0.386 0.384 0.391 0.963 0.499Jack Sutton115 0.2623
4 0.521 0.466 0.587 0.463 0.633 0.606Bob Hamister105 0.2755
5 0.407 0.332 0.594 0.729 0.663 0.503Mike Mastrogiovanni203 0.2821
6 0.316 0.307 0.423 0.549 1.232 0.360Dick Testa111 0.2871
7 0.484 0.566 0.473 0.419 0.730 0.743Leonard Burdick125 0.2931
8 0.332 0.399 0.935 0.617 0.551 0.430Ronald Didas121 0.2932
9 0.663 0.366 0.630 0.477 0.620 0.932Gary Amatrudo215 0.3025

10 0.297 0.342 0.603 0.497 1.001 0.672Chris Jeffers120 0.3115
11 0.489 0.410 0.433 0.258 0.476 1.603Melvin Estep209 0.3180
12 0.536 0.491 0.546 0.483 0.636 1.057Todd Jeffers101 0.3213
13 0.604 0.708 0.470 0.528 0.665 0.847Milt Craven205 0.3218
14 0.514 0.700 0.683 0.534 0.834 0.653Bruce Lachapelle116 0.3404
15 0.742 0.558 0.550 0.363 0.631 1.308David Dale112 0.3410
16 0.282 0.634 0.909 0.462 0.513 0.972Bob Brushingham103 0.3490
17 0.407 0.620 0.494 0.523 1.223 0.812Roscoe Murray216 0.3672
18 0.501 0.698 0.511 1.254 0.388 0.823Jeff Cowles212 0.3674
19 0.963 0.455 0.816 0.470 0.679 1.258Larry Kelly206 0.3678
20 0.453 0.634 0.499 1.125 0.861 0.752Don Jeffers201 0.3871
21 0.668 0.537 0.923 0.759 0.573 1.118Don Beaver223 0.3910
22 0.194 0.379 0.694 0.330 1.209 1.560Bob White109 0.4172
23 0.658 0.606 0.908 0.791 0.573 1.714Paul Beaver123 0.4592
24 0.901 1.596 1.061 1.062 0.467 1.088Thomas Campbell210 0.5274
25 0.742 0.918 1.397 0.928 0.955 1.231Bill Brawand207 0.5429
26 0.547 0.825 0.512 2.336 0.511 1.806Bob Bendick213 0.5990
27 0.623 0.876 1.793 0.872 1.579 1.580Robert Bendick113 0.6700
28 1.045 0.680 15.000 0.755 2.952 2.556Gerry Malerba106 2.1943

225   Burdick, Ron   0.204Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.194 0.204 0.298 0.258 0.388 0.360
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Date: 
South Creek Northern Tier Gilette PA

South Creek Charity Classic 2021
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

06/20/2021

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.716 0.296 0.268 0.579 0.372Devin Burdick220 0.2231
2 0.358 0.440 0.728 0.505 0.306Ron Burdick225 0.2337
3 0.484 0.502 0.386 0.837 0.481Melvin Estep209 0.2690
4 0.480 0.513 0.439 0.287 1.012Milt Craven205 0.2731
5 0.953 0.433 0.563 0.387 0.438Ronald Didas121 0.2774
6 0.825 0.318 0.631 0.642 0.472Don Jeffers201 0.2888
7 0.539 0.630 0.478 0.644 0.669Mike Mastrogiovanni203 0.2960
8 0.452 0.790 0.617 0.523 0.627Bob Hamister105 0.3009
9 0.466 0.844 0.345 0.754 0.610Chris Jeffers120 0.3019

10 0.405 0.975 0.701 0.591 0.426Gary Amatrudo215 0.3098
11 0.754 0.632 0.680 0.381 0.744Bob Brushingham103 0.3191
12 0.651 0.540 0.935 0.533 0.565Dick Testa111 0.3224
13 0.197 0.728 0.722 0.867 0.781Jack Sutton115 0.3295
14 0.390 0.448 1.182 0.412 0.872Jeff Cowles212 0.3304
15 0.705 0.399 0.761 0.756 0.822Leonard Burdick125 0.3443
16 0.385 0.551 0.583 0.768 1.211Roscoe Murray216 0.3498
17 0.655 0.912 1.080 0.464 0.403Larry Kelly206 0.3514
18 0.523 1.110 1.043 0.404 0.447Todd Jeffers101 0.3527
19 1.158 0.813 0.826 0.363 0.597David Dale112 0.3757
20 0.728 0.762 0.809 0.696 0.791Don Beaver223 0.3786
21 0.819 0.529 1.119 0.571 0.756Bruce Lachapelle116 0.3794
22 1.231 1.170 0.575 0.408 0.466Bob White109 0.3850
23 1.259 0.569 0.537 1.004 0.574Paul Beaver123 0.3943
24 0.602 1.306 0.616 0.698 1.175Bill Brawand207 0.4397
25 1.256 0.769 1.108 0.650 0.759Gerry Malerba106 0.4542
26 0.904 1.238 1.696 0.701 0.648Bob Bendick213 0.5187
27 1.197 1.470 1.003 5.003 0.593Robert Bendick113 0.9266

115   Sutton, Jack   0.197Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.197 0.296 0.268 0.287 0.306
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

V5-100 V5-200Shooter rand Agg

South Creek Charity Classic 2021

International Benchrest Shooters

06/19/2021 - 06/20/2021

Rank
Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Competitor Number
Nbr

0.3562 0.3213Todd Jeffers 0.338816101
0.2358 0.3490Bob Brushingham 0.29247103
0.3338 0.2755Bob Hamister 0.304611105
0.3838 2.1943Gerry Malerba 1.289028106
0.2506 0.4172Bob White 0.333915109
0.3500 0.2871Dick Testa 0.318514111
0.3930 0.3410David Dale 0.367019112
0.4280 0.6700Robert Bendick 0.549027113
0.2880 0.2623Jack Sutton 0.27524115
0.2642 0.3404Bruce Lachapelle 0.30239116
0.2828 0.3115Chris Jeffers 0.29718120
0.2284 0.2932Ronald Didas 0.26083121
0.3226 0.4592Paul Beaver 0.390920123
0.2730 0.2931Leonard Burdick 0.28315125
0.2262 0.3871Don Jeffers 0.306712201
0.2972 0.2821Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.28966203
0.3148 0.3218Milt Craven 0.318313205
0.5146 0.3678Larry Kelly 0.441222206
0.3796 0.5429Bill Brawand 0.461325207
0.2896 0.3180Melvin Estep 0.303810209
0.3732 0.5274Thomas Campbell 0.450323210
0.3284 0.3674Jeff Cowles 0.347917212
0.4948 0.5990Bob Bendick 0.546926213
0.6044 0.3025Gary Amatrudo 0.453424215
0.3296 0.3672Roscoe Murray 0.348418216
0.2716 0.2205Devin Burdick 0.24612220
0.4134 0.3910Don Beaver 0.402221223
0.2556 0.2312Ron Burdick 0.24341225

Total Shooter 28

South Creek Charity Classic 2021
Heavy Varmint Grand - Equipment List

Gun SmShooter NameRan PwScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CartridStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Ron Burdick Bat Kreiger Hunter Hunter Leupol Aumen 68 133 29.3Fed Lapu Leupold 45Self
2 Devin Burdick Bat Leder Leonard Leonard Auman 68 133 29.2Win Lapu Leupold 45Self
3 Ronald Didas Bat Bartlein Edge Edge Auman 66 N133 29.1Fed Lapu NF 42
4 Jack Sutton Panda Hart Six Six Ruby 66 H322 28.0F205 Lapu Leupold 40Hart RB
5 Leonard Burdick Bat Kreiger Bravo/Mc Bravo/M Auman 66 8208 29.2205m Lapu Leupold 45D. Bruno
6 Mike Mastrogiovanni Farley Hart Leonard Leonard Self 66 LT32 28.0205 Lapu NF 42Hart
7 Bob Brushingham Panda Bartlein Kelby Kelby Auman 66 BT LT32 28.3CCI Lapu Leupold 45D. Beaver
8 Chris Jeffers Stolle Bartlein Kelby Kelby Auman 66 VT133 29.2Fed Lapu NF 42B Burdick
9 Bruce Lachapelle Bat Hart McMillan McMillan Self 52 N133 27.0205 Lapu Leupold 40Self
10 Melvin Estep Hart Hart Wood wood FFowler 66 V133 30.0205m Lapu NF 42D.Bruno
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Region:  Group
South Creek Northern Tier,  Gilette PA

LV5-100 LV5-200Shooter rand Agg

South Creek Charity Classic 2021

International Benchrest Shooters

06/19/2021 - 06/20/2021

Rank
Light Varmint Grand - Sorted By Competitor Number
Nbr

0.2304 0.3527Todd Jeffers 0.291610101
0.2386 0.3191Bob Brushingham 0.27887103
0.3554 0.3009Bob Hamister 0.328216105
0.3316 0.4542Gerry Malerba 0.392923106
0.2852 0.3850Bob White 0.335118109
0.2516 0.3224Dick Testa 0.28709111
0.2386 0.3757David Dale 0.307214112
0.4972 0.9266Robert Bendick 0.711926113
0.2768 0.3295Jack Sutton 0.303112115
0.2318 0.3794Bruce Lachapelle 0.305613116
0.2594 0.3019Chris Jeffers 0.28078120
0.2504 0.2774Ronald Didas 0.26395121
0.3422 0.3943Paul Beaver 0.368322123
0.3402 0.3443Leonard Burdick 0.342319125
0.2982 0.2888Don Jeffers 0.293511201
0.2542 0.2960Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.27516203
0.1988 0.2731Milt Craven 0.23594205
0.3552 0.3514Larry Kelly 0.353320206
0.3528 0.4397Bill Brawand 0.396324207
0.2000 0.2690Melvin Estep 0.23453209
0.3272 0.3304Jeff Cowles 0.328817212
1.5324 0.5187Bob Bendick 1.025627213
0.4132 0.3098Gary Amatrudo 0.361521215
0.3040 0.3498Roscoe Murray 0.326915216
0.2242 0.2231Devin Burdick 0.22362220
0.5882 0.3786Don Beaver 0.483425223
0.2110 0.2337Ron Burdick 0.22241225

Total Shooter 27

South Creek Charity Classic 2021
Light Varmint Grand - Equipment List

Gun SmShooter NameRan PwScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CartridStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Ron Burdick Bat Kreiger Hunter HHunter Aumen 68 133 29.3Fed Lapu Leupold 45Self
2 Devin Burdick BAt Leonard Leonard Leonard Aumen 68 133 29.2Win Lapu Leupold 45Self
3 Melvin Estep Bat Kreiger Scoville Scoville Stamay V133 30.0205M Lapu NF 42D. Bruno
4 Milt Craven RFD Hart Borden/s Euber 67 133 29.7Fed Lapu Leupold 40Borden
5 Ronald Didas Bat Bartlein Edge Edge Auman 66 N133 29.1205M Lapu NF 42
6 Mike Mastrogiovanni Bat Hart bruno Bruno Self 66 LT32 28.0205 Lapu NF 42Coates
7 Bob Brushingham Panda Bartlein Kelby Kelby Auman 66 BT Lt32 28.3CCI Lapu Leupold 45D Beaver
8 Chris Jeffers Stolle Bartlein Kelby Kelby Auman 66 V133 29.2Fed Lapu NF 42B Burdick
9 Dick Testa BAT Kreiger Scarbrou Scarbrou Auman 66 Vit 29.0205 Lapu NF 42Goodling
10 Todd Jeffers Bat BArtlein Leonard Leonard Auman 66 8202 29.5Fed Lapu March 50D Burdick
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